Spielplan 2004/2005 der 1.Herren-Mannschaft,

Kreisliga 1

Datum  Uhrzeit

Tag
Hinrunde:

So  01.08.04
So  08.08.04
Fr 13.08.04
So 15.08.04
So  22.08.04
So  29.08.04
So  05.09.04
So 12.09.04
So 19.09.04
Sa  25.09.04
Mi  29.09.04
So 10.10.04
So 17.10.04
Riickrunde:
So  24.10.04
So  31.10.04
So 07.11.04
So 14.11.04
So  03.04.05
So 10.04.05
So 17.04.05
So  24.04.05
Sa  30.04.05
So  08.05.05
Sa 14.05.05
So  22.05.05
So  29.05.05

17:30
17:30
18:30
17:30
17:30
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
16:00
18:00
15:15
15:15

15:15
14:30
14:30
14:30

15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
16:00
17:00
17:00
15:15
15:15

Mannschaft

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
SV Wiesent

SV Donaustauf
SV Wenzenbach
SV Donaustauf
SV Obertraubling
SV Donaustauf

TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf 11

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
TSV Grofiberg

TSV Aufhausen
TSV Bad Abbach
TSV Worth/Do
SV Donaustauf

SV Sulzbach

SV Donaustauf
Freier TuS Rgbg II
SV Donaustauf
ESV 1927 Rgbg
SV Donaustauf
SV Siinching

SG Walhalla Rgbg
SV Donaustauf

Mannschaft

TSV Aufhausen
TSV Bad Abbach
TSV Worth/Do
SV Donaustauf
SV Sulzbach/Do
SV Donaustauf
Freier TuS Rgbg II
SV Donaustauf
ESV 1927 Rgbg
SV Donaustauf
SV Siinching

SG Walhalla Rgbg
SV Donaustauf

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
SV Wiesent

SV Donaustauf
SV Wenzenbach
SV Donaustauf
SV Obertraubling
SV Donaustauf

Ergebnis

TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf 11

SV Donaustauf
SV Donaustauf
TSV Grofiberg



