Spielplan 2004/2005 der 1.Herren-Mannschaft, Kreisliga 1

Tag	Datum	Uhrzeit	Mannschaft	-	Mannschaft	Ergebnis
Hinrunde:						
So	01.08.04	17:30	SV Donaustauf	-	TSV Aufhausen	-:-
So	08.08.04	17:30	SV Donaustauf	-	TSV Bad Abbach	
Fr	13.08.04	18:30	SV Donaustauf	-	TSV Wörth/Do	
So	15.08.04	17:30	SV Wiesent	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	22.08.04	17:30	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Sulzbach/Do	
So	29.08.04	15:15	SV Wenzenbach	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	05.09.04	15:15	SV Donaustauf	-	Freier TuS Rgbg II	
So	12.09.04	15:15	SV Obertraubling	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	19.09.04	15:15	SV Donaustauf	-	ESV 1927 Rgbg	
Sa	25.09.04	16:00	TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf II	-	SV Donaustauf	
Mi	29.09.04	18:00	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Sünching	
So	10.10.04	15:15	SV Donaustauf	-	SG Walhalla Rgbg	
So	17.10.04	15:15	TSV Großberg	-	SV Donaustauf	
Rückrunde:						
So	24.10.04	15:15	TSV Aufhausen	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	31.10.04	14:30	TSV Bad Abbach	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	07.11.04	14:30	TSV Wörth/Do	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	14.11.04	14:30	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Wiesent	
So	03.04.05	15:15	SV Sulzbach	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	10.04.05	15:15	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Wenzenbach	
So	17.04.05	15:15	Freier TuS Rgbg II	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	24.04.05	15:15	SV Donaustauf	-	SV Obertraubling	
Sa	30.04.05	16:00	ESV 1927 Rgbg	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	08.05.05	17:00	SV Donaustauf	-	TSV Kareth-Lappersdorf II	
Sa	14.05.05	17:00	SV Sünching	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	22.05.05	15:15	SG Walhalla Rgbg	-	SV Donaustauf	
So	29.05.05	15:15	SV Donaustauf	-	TSV Großberg	